
Sr. 
No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Society of St. Francis Xavier, Pilar's 

Fr. Conceicao Rodrigues College of Engineering 

PLACEMENT IN MECHANICAL ENGINEERING AY 2023-24 

Students Name 

SAIF JAMBURA 

SIDDARTH NAIR 

ALROY LOUIS 
DMONTE 

MAYURESH 
VADKE 

HARSHAD 
THAKUR 

YAYATI 
NAKHATE 

DNYANESHWARI 
SHINDE 

DAS DHRUV 
BHUPENDRA 

KORE KUNAL 
HARESHWAR 

KUDROLI MOHD 
SAQUEEB 

ASHFAQUE 
AHMED 

MAHADIK 
DHRUV SANJAY 

MANKAME NEEL 

Fr. Agnel Ashram, Bandstand, Bandra (W), Mumbai - 400 050 
(Autonomous College affiliated to University of Mumbai) 

MAHENDRA 

MORE YASH 
SANTOSH 

Dr. Bhushan T. Patil 
HOD Mechanical 

University 
Serial No. 

9441 

9332 

9439 

9440 

9349 

9333 

9344 

9305 

9318 

9319 

9321 

9324 

9329 

Discipline 

MECHANICAL 

Year of 

Passing 

MECHANICAL 2024 

2024 

MECHANICAL 2024 

MECHANICAL 2024 

MECHANICAL 2024 

MECHANICAL 2024 

MECHANICAL 2024 

MECHANICAL 2024 

MECHANICAL 2024 

MECHANICAL 2024 

MECHANICAL 2024 

MECHANICAL 2024 

Mr. Mahesh Sharma 

MECHANICAL 2024 

TPO NG 

93110 

FR 

On/off 

Campus 
Placement 

ON 

ON 

ON 

ON 

ON 

ON 

ON 

ON 

ON 

ON 

ON 

ON 

ON 

Name of the 

Employer 
KANSAI 

NEROLAC PAINTS 
LIMITED 

H&KROLLING 
MILL ENGINEERS 

PVT. LTD. 
TEAMLEASE 

SERVICES 
LIMITED 

COGNIZANT 
TECHNOLOGY 

SOLUTIONS INDIA 
PVT. LTD. 

LITE 
TECHNOLOGY 
CO. PVT. LTD. 

INSIDEFPV 
VENTURES 

PRIVATE LIMITED 

UNIQUE MIXERS 
AND FURNACES 

PVT. LTD. 

GODREJ & BOYCE 

GODREJ & BOYCE 

GODREJ & BOYCE 

DIPESH ENGG 

GODREJ & BOYCE 

H&KROLLING 
MILL ENGINEERS 

PVT. LTD. 

Dr. Surendra Singh Rathod 
Principal 



14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

PHONDKE 

Fr. Conceicao Rodrigues College of Engineering 

SHREYAS 
MAHENDRA 

RAWATRAGHAV 
OMPRAKASH 

KOCHAREKAR 
MANSI SUBHASH 

PANCHAL 
DHRUVI 

DHARMESH 

Fr. Agnel Ashram, Bandstand, Bandra (W), Mumbai - 400 050 
(Autonomous College affiliated to University of Mumbai) 

Society of St. Francis Xavier, Pilar's 

TRIVEDI 
HARSHVARDHAN 

SANJEET 

Dr. Bhushan T. Patil 
HOD Mechanical 

9338 

9340 

9442 

9448 

9452 

MECHANICAL 2024 

MECHANICAL 2024 

MECHANICAL 2024 

MECHANICAL 2024 

MECHANICAL 2024 

Mr. Mahesh Sharma 
TPO AG 

GO 00 

ON 

ON 

ON 

ON 

ON 

GODREJ& BOYCE 

CRIMSON 

INTERACTIVE 

DIPESH ENGG 

ZYCUS 

GODREJ & BOYCE 

Dr. Surendra Singh Rathod 
Principal 



Sr. 
No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

cOLL 

Society of St. Francis Xavier, Pilar's 

Fr. Conceicao Rodrigues College of Engineering 

PLACEMENT IN MECHANICAL ENGINEERING AY 2022-23 

Students Name 

KAVIRAJ 
EASWARAN 

TANAY 

KSHIRSAGAR 

GURLIV SINGH 
SEHRA 

REUEL ALWYN 
GRACIAS 

JOEL GEORGE 
SAM 

BELNEKAR 
ATHARVA ANANT 

BHOI VIGNESH 
RAMESH 

Fr. Agnel Ashram, Bandstand, Bandra (W), Mumbai - 400 050 
(Autonomous College affiliated to University of Mumbai) 

CHAVAN VEDANG 
SATISH 

DABRE CLAIVE 
PATRICK 

DHALWANI 
RACHAEL RANJIT 

FERNANDES 
BRENDAN INACIO 

JOGLEKAR 
YASHAS 

DHANANJAY 
KEVIN SAM 

MATHEW 
MAKASARE 
SHASHANK 

SATISH 

Dr. Bhushan T. Patil 
HOD Mechanical 

University 
Serial No. 

9100 

9001 

9020 

8995 

8947 

8983 

8984 

8986 

8987 

8990 

8992 

8998 

9000 

9005 

Discipline 

MECHANICAL 

Year of 
Passing 

MECHANICAL 2023 

MECHANICAL 2023 

2023 

MECHANICAL 2023 

MECHANICAL 2023 

MECHANICAL 2023 

MECHANICAL 2023 

MECHANICAL 2023 

MECHANICAL 2023 

MECHANICAL 2023 

MECHANICAL 2023 

MECHANICAL 2023 

MECHANICAL 2023 

Mr. Mahesh Shafma 

MECHANICAL 2023 

TPO RING 

On/off 

Campus 
Placement 

ON 

ON 

ON 

ON 

ON 

ON 

ON 

ON 

ON 

ON 

ON 

ON 

ON 

ON 

Name of the 

Employer 
GODREJ & 

BOYCE MFG. 
CO. LTD. 
KUMAR 

PROCESS 

CONSULTANTS 
AND 

CHEMICALS 
PVT. LTD. 

ARGON AND 
CO. 

ZEUS 
SYSTEMS PVT. 

LTD 
GODREJ & 
BOYCE 

TECHNIMONT 

SYAMANTAK 

BUENA VISTA 

GODREJ & 
BOYCE 

LINDE 

LTI 

GODREJ & 
BOYCE 

ZYCUS 

AEROBOTT 

Dr. Surendra Singh Rathod 
Principal 



Sr. 
No. 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

Fr. Conceicao Rodrigues College of Engineering 

Students Name 

PALAMATTAM 
ABEL DAVID 
RAJ ADITYA 

RAJEEV 

REMJE HARSH 
RAMNATH 
SALUNKE 

BHUSHAN UDAY 
SATGHARE 
NISHANT 

RAVINDRANATH 
SAVE CHARIT 

SHRIKANT 
SILIVERY 
GAUTAMI 

KUMARASWAMY 
SOLANKI VINEET 

KIRIT 
VADKE 

Fr. Agnel Ashram, Bandstand, Bandra (W), Mumbai - 400 050 
(Autonomous College affiliated to University of Mumbai) 

MAYURESH DILIP 
VADLEA MELROY 

NELSON 
BHATKUNDE 

AYUSH 
PRASHANT 

FAKHI UMAIR 
MOHD SHOAIB 

FERNANDES 
ANDREW 

ANTHONY 

FERNANDES 
SWAIN EDWARD 

KHARIVALE 
DEEGANT 
PRADEEP 

MAHADADALKAR 
VIRAJ ANIL 

Society of St. Francis Xavier, Pilar's 

Dr. Bhushan T. Patil 
HOD Mechanical 

University 
Serial No. 

9008 

9013 

9014 

9016 

9018 

9019 

9024 

9025 

9029 

9030 

9095 

9097 

9098 

9099 

9101 

9104 

Discipline 

MECHANICAL 2023 

MECHANICAL 2023 

Year of 
Passing 

MECHANICAL 2023 

MECHANICAL 2023 

MECHANICAL 2023 

MECHANICAL 2023 

MECHANICAL 2023 

MECHANICAL 2023 

MECHANICAL 2023 

MECHANICAL 2023 

MECHANICAL 2023 

MECHANICAL 2023 

MECHANICAL 2023 

MECHANICAL 2023 

MECHANICAL 2023 

MECHANICAL 

Mr. Mahesh Shárma 
TPO 

2023 

FR 

On/off 

Campus 
Placement 

ON 

ON 

ON 

ON 

ON 

ON 

ON 

ON 

ON 

ON 

ON 

ON 

ON 

ON 

ON 

ON 

Name of the 

Employer 

KSH 

COGNIZANT 

BUENA VISTA 

CONTACT 
AIRFLOW 

GODREJ & 
BOYCE 

GODREJ & 
BOYCE 

GODREJ & 
BOYCE 

COGNIZANT 

COGNIZANT 

SYAMANTAK 

ATOMBERG 

GODREJ & 
BOYCE 

CONTACT 
AIRFLOW 

BUENA VISTA 

GODREJ & 
BOYCE 

GODREJ & 
BOYCE 

Dr. Surendra Singh Rathod 
Principal 



Sr. 
No. 

31 

32 

33 

34 

Fr. Conceicao Rodrigues College of Engineering 

Students Name 

Fr. Agnel Ashram, Bandstand, Bandra (W), Mumbai - 400 050 
(Autonomous College affiliated to University of Mumbai) 

MASCARENHAS 
DARREN 
MICHAEL 

MENEZES CLINT 
ALEX 

TARI SHRAVANI 
VINAYAK 

Society of St. Francis Kavier, Pilar's 

YADAV MAUSAM 
ASHOKKUMAR 

Dr. Bhushan T. Patil 
HOD Mechanical 

University 
Serial No. 

9106 

9107 

9110 

9033 

Discipline 

MECHANICAL 2023 

Year of 

Passing 

MECHANICAL 2023 

MECHANICAL 2023 

MECHANICAL 2023 

Mr. Mahesh Sharma 
TPO RING FR. 

G0 001 

Co 

On/off 

Campus 
Placement 

ON 

ON 

ON 

ON 

Name of the 

Employer 

PRADMAN 

FLEET 

MANAGEMENT 

PORTESCAPE 

ARGON & CO 

Dr. Surendra Singh Rathod 
Principal 
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